
TRP Wild Bunch 3-8-20

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Modern 182.74 8 1 35.80 35.80 1.0040.81 40.81 1.0033.02 1 38.02 2.0033.22 33.22 2.0034.89 34.89 1.00 0.00 1.00
2 Southpaw Gringo Modern 226.59 17 4 43.76 43.76 2.0043.88 1 48.88 2.0043.23 43.23 5.0033.33 2 43.33 4.0042.39 1 47.39 3.00 0.00 1.00
3 Wolf Taylor Modern 234.86 14 7 51.06 1 56.06 3.0051.42 1 56.42 4.0027.21 1 32.21 1.0028.71 28.71 1.0031.46 4 1 61.46 4.00 0.00 1.00
4 Rum Walker Traditional 245.64 18 4 64.39 2 74.39 6.0049.27 49.27 3.0038.44 38.44 3.0035.61 1 40.61 3.0037.93 1 42.93 2.00 0.00 1.00
5 German Jim Modern 311.81 27 6 69.58 69.58 4.0061.12 61.12 5.0043.62 1 48.62 6.0060.34 60.34 6.0047.15 5 72.15 5.00 0.00 1.00
6 Twisted Dog Modern 322.37 28 5 74.00 74.00 5.0061.23 4 81.23 6.0042.54 42.54 4.0046.74 46.74 5.0062.86 1 1 77.86 7.00 0.00 1.00
7 Miss Chievious L Traditional 541.82 35 21 190.00 190.00 7.0064.99 3 1 89.99 7.0064.18 9 109.18 7.0050.25 5 75.25 7.0057.40 4 77.40 6.00 0.00 1.00
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